
THE ALMA INN

Mains

Alma Burger

6oz patty, Monterey Jack cheese, bacon, pickle,

salted skin on fries, slaw

Cajun Chicken Burger

Toasted potato bun, salted skin on fries, aioli, slaw

Plant Based Burger (v) (ve)

Vegan patty, salad, pickle, salted skin on fries

Full Rack of Ribs (gf)

BBQ ribs, salted skin on fries, coleslaw

Homemade Steak & Ale Slab Pie

Mushy peas, chunky chips, gravy

Seabass Fillet

Rocket Lettuce, couscous, chillies, salsa verde

Traditional Fish & Chips

Haddock, chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

10oz Gammon Steak (gf)

Pineapple, fried egg, chunky chips, garden peas

Fillet & Frittes (gf)

Cooked to your liking, salted skin on fries

Chicken Gyros

Greek style flatbread, tzatziki, chicken, salted skin on fries

Honey Halloumi Gyros (v)

Greek style flatbread, tzatziki, crispy halloumi, honey,

salted skin on fries

Mixed Gyros

Flatbread, tzatziki, chicken, crispy halloumi, salted

skin on fries

£10.00

 

 

£10.00

 

£10.00

 

£16.00

 

£11.00

 

£16.00

 

£13.00

 

£12.00

 

£24.00

 

£13.00

 

£13.00

 

 

£16.00

 

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad

Crisp leaves, anchovies, parmesan,

croutons, Caesar dressing, crispy bacon

Green Pesto & Roasted Pepper (v)

Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes,

mixed peppers

Add Chicken

Add Seabass

Add Crispy Halloumi

£10.00

 

 

£10.00

 

 

£3.00

£4.00

£3.00

Sides & Sauces

Peppercorn Sauce

Blue Cheese Sauce

Bearnaise Sauce

Skin-on Fries

Chunky Chips

Rocket & Parmesan 

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

 

Snacks & Starters

Soup of the Day

Baked ciabatta, butter

Chicken Liver Pate

Onion jam, toast

Breaded Brie (v)

Tomato salsa

Dressed Crab

Garlic aioli, sliced bread

Sharing Baked Camembert (v)

Garlic & rosemary, toasted bread

Salt & Pepper Tempura King Prawns

Piri piri mayo

Roast Belly Pork

Black pudding, apple sauce

Cheesy Nachos

Tortilla chips, cheese, dips

[add pulled chicken £1.50)

£5.50

 

£6.50

 

£7.00

 

£7.50

 

£10.00

 

£9.00

 

£7.50

 

£7.50

 

 

Up on t'hill menu

Toasties

Classic Three Cheese (v)

Three Cheese & Ham

Three Cheese & Tomato (v)

Cajun Chicken & Three Cheese

All toasties are served with skin on fries

ADD ONS...

Caramelized onions | Jalepenos | Sun Blushed Tomatoes

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

 

75p

Served 9.30-3 daily from our toastie van



THE ALMA INN

Desserts

Tub of Ice Cream | £4.00

Strawberry | Salted Caramel | Vanilla

 

Profiteroles | £5.00

Cream filled, chocolate sauce

 

Sticky Toffee Pudding (gf) | £5.00

Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

 

Cheesecake of the Day | £5.00

Served with cream or ice cream

 

Chocolate Brownie (gf) | £5.00

Chocolate sauce, ice cream

 

Lemon Posset | £5.00

Shortbread biscuit

Up on t'hill menu

Kids

Beef Burger | £7.00

6oz beef patty, salted skin on fries

 

Cheese Burger | £7.00

6oz beef patty, Monterrey jack cheese, salted skin on fries

 

Mini Fish & Chips | £6.50

Traditional battered fish, chunky chips

 

Chicken Strips | £6.50

Southern fried chicken, salted skin on fries

 

Cheesy Nachos | £6.50

Served with dips



THE ALMA INN

Toastie Specials

Chorizo & Roasted Red Pepper | £7.50

Strawberry | Salted Caramel | Vanilla

 

Bacon & Brie | £6.50

With cranberry sauce
 

All toasties are served with skin on fries

Up on t'hill menu

Cakes

Jammy Dodger Blondie | £3.00

Served with Chantilly cream

 

Chocolate Chips Muffins | £3.00

Topped with chocolate ganache

 

Carrot Cake | £3.00

Served with cream cheese icing

 

Brownie (gf) | £3.00

Served with Chantilly cream

Served 9.30-3 daily from our toastie van


