





## **SNACKS & STARTERS**

Soup of the Day	£5.50
Baked ciabatta, butter	
Chicken Liver Pate	£6.50
Onion jam, toast	
Breaded Brie (v)	£7.00
Tomato salsa	
Dressed Crab	£7.50
Garlic aioli, sliced bread	
Sharing Baked Camembert (v)	£10.00
Garlic & rosemary, toasted bread	
Salt & Pepper Tempura King Prawns	£9.00
Piri piri mayo	
Roast Belly Pork	£7.50
Black pudding, apple sauce	
Cheesy Nachos	£7.50
Tortilla chips, cheese, dips	
[add pulled chicken £1.50)	

## SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad	£10.00
Crisp leaves, anchovies, parmesan,	
croutons, Caesar dressing, crispy bacon	
Green Pesto & Roasted Pepper (v)	£10.00
Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes,	
mixed peppers	
Add Chicken	£3.00
Add Seabass	£4.00
Add Crispy Halloumi	£3.00

## SIDES & SAUCES

Peppercorn Sauce	£2.00
Blue Cheese Sauce	£2.00
Bearnaise Sauce	£2.00
Skin-on Fries	£3.00
Chunky Chips	£3.00
Rocket & Parmesan	£3.00

## MAINS

Alma Burger	£10.00
6oz patty, Monterey Jack cheese, bacon, pickl	ə,
salted skin on fries, slaw	
Cajun Chicken Burger	£10.00
Toasted potato bun, salted skin on fries, aioli,	slaw
Plant Based Burger (v) (ve)	£10.00
Vegan patty, salad, pickle, salted skin on fries	
Full Rack of Ribs (gf)	£16.00
BBQ ribs, salted skin on fries, coleslaw	
Homemade Steak & Ale Slab Pie	£11.00
Mushy peas, chunky chips, gravy	
Seabass Fillet	£16.00
Rocket Lettuce, couscous, chillies, salsa verde	
Traditional Fish & Chips	£13.00
Haddock, chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce	
10oz Gammon Steak (gf)	£12.00
Pineapple, fried egg, chunky chips, garden peo	as
Fillet & Frittes (gf)	£24.00
Cooked to your liking, salted skin on fries	
Chicken Gyros	£13.00
Greek style flatbread, tzatziki, chicken, salted skin	on fries
Honey Halloumi Gyros (v)	£13.00
Greek style flatbread, tzatziki, crispy halloumi,	honey,
salted skin on fries	
Mixed Gyros	£16.00
Flatbread, tzatziki, chicken, crispy halloumi, sa	lted
skin on fries	

#### **TOASTIES**

Served 9.30-3 daily from our toastie van

Classic Three Cheese (v)	£6.00
Three Cheese & Ham	£6.00
Three Cheese & Tomato (v)	£6.00
Cajun Chicken & Three Cheese	£6.00
All toasties are served with skin on fries	
ADD ONS	75p

Caramelized onions | Jalepenos | Sun Blushed Tomatoes

# THE ALMA INN

## DESSERTS

Tub of Ice Cream | £4.00 Strawberry | Salted Caramel | Vanilla

**Profiteroles | £5.00** Cream filled, chocolate sauce

**Sticky Toffee Pudding (gf) | £5.00** Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day | £5.00 Served with cream or ice cream

Chocolate Brownie (gf) | £5.00 Chocolate sauce, ice cream

> Lemon Posset | £5.00 Shortbread biscuit

# KIDS

**Beef Burger | £7.00** 6oz beef patty, salted skin on fries

**Cheese Burger | £7.00** 6oz beef patty, Monterrey jack cheese, salted skin on fries

> Mini Fish & Chips | £6.50 Traditional battered fish, chunky chips

**Chicken Strips | £6.50** Southern fried chicken, salted skin on fries

> **Cheesy Nachos | £6.50** Served with dips

# THE ALMA INN

# **TOASTIE SPECIALS**

Served 9.30-3 daily from our toastie van

### Chorizo & Roasted Red Pepper | £7.50

Strawberry | Salted Caramel | Vanilla

Bacon & Brie | £6.50 With cranberry sauce

All toasties are served with skin on fries

# CAKES

Jammy Dodger Blondie | £3.00 Served with Chantilly cream

### Chocolate Chips Muffins | £3.00

Topped with chocolate ganache

### Carrot Cake | £3.00

Served with cream cheese icing

### Brownie (gf) | £3.00

Served with Chantilly cream